Product Data Sheet 9001KM35LG
Pushbutton+Pilot Light Light Module, Type: K, Size:
30mm
List Price $77.00 USD
Availability Non-Stock Item: This item is not normally stocked in our distribution
facility.
Type K
Approvals UL File Number E42259 CCN NKCR - CSA File Number LR24590 Class 3211-03 - CE

d Check light module label for series and replacement number.
Table 19.219:  Standard Light Modules for Types K, SK, and KX Control Units c
Voltage Description
For Use With Single
Lamp Ill. Operators as
Indicated a
Light Module Voltage
Assembly
Code
Rating
Replacement Lamp
Type $ Price Part Number c $ Price
All Full Voltage (without
Bayonet Base Lamp) All KM40 52. 40 — None —
6 Vac/dc Full Voltage All KM31 57. 31 .9 VA 2550101020 8.30
6 Vac/dc LED Red All Except b KM31LR 77. 31LR 6508805201 28.50
6 Vac/dc LED Green All Except b KM31LG 77. 31LG 6508805203 28.50
6 Vac/dc LED Yellow All Except b KM31LY 77. 31LY 6508805202 28.50
12–14 Vac/dc Full Voltage All KM32 57. 32 1.2 VA 2550101037 8.30
12–14 Vac/dc LED Red All Except b KM32LR 77. 32LR 6508805201 28.50
12–14 Vac/dc LED Green All Except b KM32LG 77. 32LG 6508805203 28.50
12–14 Vac/dc LED Yellow All Except b KM32LY 77. 32LY 6508805202 28.50
18 Vac/dc Resistor All KM33 57. 33 1.4 VA 2550101037 8.30
24–28 Vac/dc Full Voltage All KM35 57. 35 1.2 VA 2550101002 8.30
24–28 Vac/dc LED Red All Exceptb KM35LR 77. 35LR .28 VA 6508805210 28.50
24–28 Vac/dc LED Green All Exceptb KM35LG 77. 35LG .28 VA 6508805212 28.50
24–28 Vac/dc LED Yellow All Exceptb KM35LY 77. 35LY .28 VA 6508805211 28.50
24–28 Vac/dc LED White All Exceptb KM35LW 77. 35LW .28 VA 6508805214 28.50
24–28 Vac/dc LED Blue All Exceptb KM35LL 77. 35LL .28 VA 6508805213 28.50
48 Vac/dc Full Voltage All KM36 57. 36 2.6 VA 2550101025 8.30
110–120 V, 50–60 Hz LED Red All Except b KM1LR 95. 1LR 6508805201 28.50
110–120 V, 50–60 Hz LED Green All Except b KM1LG 95. 1LG 6508805203 28.50
110–120 V, 50–60 Hz LED Yellow All Except b KM1LY 95. 1LY 6508805202 28.50
110–120 V, 50–60 Hz Transformer All Exceptb KM1 77. 1 2.4 VA 2550101020 8.30
110–120 V, 50–60 Hz Flashing All Exceptb KMF1 77. F1 .85 VA 2550101036 11.00
120 Vac/dc Resistor All KM38 57. 38 3.0 VA 2550101027 8.30
120 Vac/dc Full Voltage All KM38 57. 38 3.0 VA 2550101027 8.30
120 Vac/dc Neon All Exceptb KM11 57. 11 0.2 VA 2550101013 21.90
120 Vac/dc LED Red All Exceptb KM38LR 77. 38LR 1.4 VA 6508805210 28.50
120 Vac/dc LED Green All Exceptb KM38LG 77. 38LG 1.4 VA 6508805212 28.50
120 Vac/dc LED Yellow All Exceptb KM38LY 77. 38LY 1.4 VA 6508805211 28.50
120 Vac/dc LED White All Exceptb KM38LW 77. 38LW 1.4 VA 6508805214 28.50
120 Vac/dc LED Blue All Exceptb KM38LL 77. 38LL 1.4 VA 6508805213 28.50
208–220 V, 50–60 Hz Transformer All Exceptb KM3 77. 3 2.5 VA 2550101020 8.30
208–220 V, 50–60 Hz LED Red All Except b KM3LR 95. 3LR 6508805201 28.50
208–220 V, 50–60 Hz LED Green All Except b KM3LG 95. 3LG 6508805203 28.50
208–220 V, 50–60 Hz LED Yellow All Except b KM3LY 95. 3LY 6508805202 28.50